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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Hannah Cann1102
SFF

9.600 9.550 9.6009.350 38.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kennedy F ishe r1259
SFF

9.475 9.000 9.0259.450 36.950
2 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Zoe  Phem iste r1612
Kennett

8.650 9.250 9.4008.975 36.275
13 2 4 3 3 

3 

O livia  M artin1485
SFF

8.900 8.900 9.0259.125 35.950
10 6 3 5T 4 

4 

Leah Chin1130
Mid Island

9.150 8.850 9.0008.400 35.400
5T 7 11 7 5 

5 

M agda lene  M aciag1465
Stepping Star

8.850 8.200 9.5008.800 35.350
11T 11T 6T 2 6 

6 

Ziyan W u1874
Cartwhee ls

8.850 8.825 8.5258.800 35.000
11T 8 6T 10 7 

7 

V ictor ia  Pe rez1605
Kennett

9.200 8.250 8.2508.925 34.625
3T 10 5 15 8 

8 

M ar isa  Be lfiore1050
Revolutions

9.200 8.350 8.4258.600 34.575
3T 9 8 12 9 

9 

S ophia  M onta lbano1530
Kennett

8.150 9.000 8.9008.475 34.525
16 4T 10 8 10 

10 

Car lee  Gw iazdow ski1325
W orld C lass

9.150 8.200 8.8508.200 34.400
5T 11T 13 9 11 

11 

Jo lin Young1880
Valley  Gymnastics

8.200 9.150 8.4008.550 34.300
15 3 9 13 12 

12 

S a ige  M ea ley1510
GTC

8.975 6.350 9.1508.350 32.825
8T 16 12 4 13 

13 

Gabr ie lla  Co luccio1150
W orld C lass

9.100 7.750 7.9507.950 32.750
7 13 14 16 14 

14 

Geena  F ra tange lo1273
W orld C lass

8.975 7.500 8.3007.850 32.625
8T 14 15 14 15 

15 

Em ily Jennings1385
Kennett

8.400 7.300 8.5007.100 31.300
14 15 17 11 16 

16 

Julia  Pedersen1600
Revolutions

8.000 6.100 6.9007.050 28.050
17 17 18 18 17 

17 

M ade lyn C la rk1136
Revolutions

7.450 5.850 7.1507.450 27.900
18 18 16 17 18 

18 
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